

<b>BID TAB: ST-5025 Earl Joseph Drive Paving HIPL-5393 (037)</b>				<b>Toro Enterprise, Inc.</b> 2101 East Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		<b>All American Asphalt</b> 400 E 6th Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073	
<b>Owner:</b> City of Camarillo							
<b>Bid Opening:</b> 1/28/2020							
<b>Item #</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Item Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Item Total</b>
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,300.00	\$40,300.00
2	Remobilization	1	LS	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
4	SWPCP	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
5	Access Ramps	10	EA	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$9,340.00	\$93,400.00
6	12" Remove Pavement Yielding Area	3,000	SF	\$12.60	\$37,800.00	\$18.00	\$54,000.00
7	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (9")	4,000	SF	\$9.55	\$38,200.00	\$13.50	\$54,000.00
8	Traffic Warning Flasher Modification	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
9	Full Width Grind (2")	193,000	SF	\$0.26	\$50,180.00	\$0.27	\$52,110.00
10	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay (2")	2,500	TN	\$114.00	\$285,000.00	\$110.00	\$275,000.00
11	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	7,612	LF	\$0.55	\$4,186.60	\$0.55	\$4,186.60
12	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	40	LF	\$2.15	\$86.00	\$2.15	\$86.00
13	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	850	LF	\$1.10	\$935.00	\$1.10	\$935.00
14	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	5,065	LF	\$0.65	\$3,292.25	\$0.65	\$3,292.25
15	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	1,180	LF	\$0.55	\$649.00	\$0.55	\$649.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,060	SF	\$3.20	\$3,392.00	\$3.20	\$3,392.00
17	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Markers	1	LS	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$10.65	\$10.65
18	Traffic Loops (Type D)	3	EA	\$640.00	\$1,920.00	\$640.00	\$1,920.00
19	Traffic Loops (Type E)	7	EA	\$640.00	\$4,480.00	\$640.00	\$4,480.00
20	Adjust Valve Box to Grade	8	EA	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$655.00	\$5,240.00
21	Adjust Sewer/Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	6	EA	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,090.00	\$6,540.00
22	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00
23	Adjust Monument Well to Grade	2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$655.00	\$1,310.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>	<b>\$22,781.85</b>	<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>	<b>\$681,901.50</b>

<b>LISTED SUBS</b>	<b>Case Land Surveying, Inc.</b> 614 N. Lockhoff Street Orange, CA 92868 License # 5411	<b>CL Surveying and Mapping, Inc.</b> 1269 Pomona Road, Suite 108 Corona, CA 92882 License # 8231
<b>BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR</b>	<b>ABS Construction</b> 29393 Pacific Street Hayward, CA 94544 License # 621781	<b>California Professional Engineering, Inc.</b> 929 Otterbein Ave, Unit E La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907
	<b>California Professional Engineering, Inc.</b> 929 Otterbein Ave, Unit E La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907	<b>Super Seal &amp; Stripe</b> PO Box 755 Fillmore, CA 93016 License # 396627